AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	ICATION OF CONTRAC	CT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(II applicable) RES-11-272 FAIMIS: RES-C11-315			
м003	See Block 15C.				
8 ISSUED BY CODE	€ 3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SODE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jennifer A. DeFino, 301-492-3637 Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission			
		Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-Bl0M Washington, DC 20555			
					8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, St
1					
DADE MOELLER & ASSOCIATES, INC. MOELLER, DADE		88. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
1835 TERMINAL DR STE 200			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC - 04 - 07 - 112 NRC - T021		
RICHLAND WA 993544958					
CODE 928304120	FACILITY CODE		X 11-30-2009		
	M ONLY APPLIES TO AME	ENDMENTS OF SO	LICITATIONS		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as se		•	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment	•		•	•	
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram					
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLA					
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter.	•	•		-	
and date specified.				<del>-</del>	
12. ACCOUNTING MAD SECURI MINITION MATER (8 Landmines)	B&R: 2011-60-17-6-161 DUNS: 928304120 NAIC NO FUNDS OBLIGATED		BOC: 252A APPR NO: 31X00 C: R499 FAIMIS: RES-C11-		
	PLIES ONLY TO MODIFICA				
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spe	THE CONTRACT/ORDER				
(4)					
B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF		HANGES (such as the	nges in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:		MUTUAL AGREEMENT OF THE PARTIES			
x	1	NO-COST PERIOD C	F PERFORMANCE EXTENSION		
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. X	is required to sign this docum	ent and return 1	copies to the issuing office.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by					
**This confirms verbal authorization to no-cost period of performance extension			ssociates, Inc. on July 29	), 2011, for a	
no-cost period or periormance extensive	on tot lack order nor				
The purpose of this task order modific					
December 31, 2011, at no additional co					
December 31, 2011, at no additional co	ost. Accordingly, Pag	e Two (2), Para	graph Two (2) of the task		
December 31, 2011, at no additional commodified as follows:	ost. Accordingly, Pag	e Two (2), Para	graph Two (2) of the task		
December 31, 2011, at no additional commodified as follows:  "Task Order NRC-T021 shall be in effected of Performance: 11/30/2009 - 12	ost. Accordingly, Pag ffect from November 30 2/31/2011 (changed)	e Two (2), Para	graph Two (2) of the task		
December 31, 2011, at no additional commodified as follows:  "Task Order NRC-T021 shall be in educated of Performance: 11/30/2009 - 12 Task Order Ceiling: \$113,440.02 (unchar	ost. Accordingly, Pag ffect from November 30 2/31/2011 (changed) anged)	e Two (2), Para	graph Two (2) of the task		
December 31, 2011, at no additional commodified as follows:  "Task Order NRC-T021 shall be in effection of Performance: 11/30/2009 - 12 Task Order Ceiling: \$113,440.02 (uncharacter) Total Obligated Amount: \$113,440.02 (uncharacter)	ost. Accordingly, Pag ffect from November 30 2/31/2011 (changed) anged) unchanged)	e Two (2), Para	graph Two (2) of the task		
December 31, 2011, at no additional commodified as follows:  "Task Order NRC-T021 shall be in educated of Performance: 11/30/2009 ~ 12 Task Order Ceiling: \$113,440.02 (uncharated total Obligated Amount: \$113,440.02 (unchar	ost. Accordingly, Pag ffect from November 30 2/31/2011 (changed) anged) unchanged)	e Two (2), Para , 2009 through	graph Two (2) of the task December 31, 2011."		
December 31, 2011, at no additional commodified as follows:  "Task Order NRC-T021 shall be in educated of Performance: 11/30/2009 ~ 12 Task Order Ceiling: \$113,440.02 (unchange) Total Obligated Amount: \$113,440.02 (unchange) Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference.	ost. Accordingly, Pag ffect from November 30 2/31/2011 (changed) anged) unchanged) renoed in Nam BA or 1DA, as heretofora cr	e Two (2), Para , 2009 through  enged remains unchanged a  18A NAME AND TITLE OF Jennifer A.	graph Two (2) of the task December 31, 2011."  Ind in full force and effect.  CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Delino		
December 31, 2011, at no additional commodified as follows:  "Task Order NRC-T021 shall be in edeling of Performance: 11/30/2009 ~ 12 Task Order Ceiling: \$113,440.02 (unchatotal Obligated Amount: \$1	ost. Accordingly, Pag ffect from November 30 2/31/2011 (changed) anged) unchanged) renoed in Nam BA or 1DA, as heretofora cr	e Two (2), Para , 2009 through  enged, remains unchanged a	graph Two (2) of the task December 31, 2011."  Ind in full force and effect.  CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Delino		
December 31, 2011, at no additional commodified as follows:  "Task Order NRC-T021 shall be in edelined of Performance: 11/30/2009 ~ 12 Task Order Ceiling: \$113,440.02 (unchange) Total Obligated Amount: \$113,440.02 (unchange) Excapt as provided herein, all herms and conditions of the document references.	ffect from November 30 2/31/2011 (changed) anged) unchanged) remoded in Harm BA or 10A, as heretofore of	e Two (2), Para , 2009 through  enged remains unchanged a  18A NAME AND TITLE OF Jennifer A.	graph Two (2) of the task  December 31, 2011."  Ind in Afforce and effect  CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  Defino  Officer		
December 31, 2011, at no additional commodified as follows:  "Task Order NRC-T021 shall be in educated of Performance: 11/30/2009 ~ 12 Task Order Ceiling: \$113,440.02 (unchange) Total Obligated Amount: \$113,440.02 (unchange) Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refer  15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  Carl Shaw, Contract Spece	est. Accordingly, Page ffect from November 30 2/31/2011 (changed) anged) unchanged) removed in Item BA or 10A, as heretofore cr	e Two (2), Para , 2009 through  anged remains unchanged a  18A NAME AND TITLE OF Jennifer A. Contracting  18B UNITED STATES OF BY	graph Two (2) of the task  December 31, 2011."  Ind in Afforce and effect  CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  Defino  Officer	order is hereby	

ADMO02